
Friday, August 24 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Squash 

Fruit 

Milk 

Friday, August 31 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Corn 

Fruit  

Milk 

Thursday, August 2 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Thursday, August 30 

Breakfast 

Omelet 

 

 

Lunch 

Hotdog 

OR 

Ham Roll Up 

 

 

Baked beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, August 29 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Cheese Nacho 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, August 28 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Grilled Cheese  

OR 

Chef Salad 

 

 

Celery 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, August 27 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger  

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Wed., September 5 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Corn Dog 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Wrap 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, September 2 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Thursday, September 6 

Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Taco 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Peas 

Juice 

Milk 

Friday, September 7 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Turnip Greens 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, September 4 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Meatballs and Breadsticks 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Italian Green Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Menus are subject to change. 

Steger 

 

Primary 

 

Center 

Menus for Aug. & Sept.  
2018 



Wed., September 19 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Marconi and Cheese 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Wrap 

 

 

Collard Greens 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, September 2 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Thursday, September 20 

Breakfast 

Pop Tart 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Rings 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Mashed Sweet Potatoes 

Juice 

Milk 

Friday, September 21 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Corn  

Fruit 

Milk 

Friday, September 28 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Carrots 

Fruit  

Milk 

Thursday, September 2 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Thursday, September 27 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Burrito 

 

 

Lunch 

Corn Dog 

OR 

Ham Roll Up 

 

 

Cabbage 

Juice 

Milk 

Wed., September 26 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Taco Pie 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Spinach Salad 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, September 25 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

 

Lunch 

Pancakes and Sausage 

OR 

Chef Salad 

 

 

Hashbrown 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, September 24 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders W/ Roll 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Black Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, September 18 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Cheese Taco 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Sliced Cucumbers 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, September 17 

Breakfast 

Cereal bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Rd Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Wed., September 12 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Meatloaf W/ Roll 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Cauliflower 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, September 2 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Thursday, September 13 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

 

 

Lunch 

Hotdog 

OR 

Ham Roll Up 

 

 

Navy Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Friday, September 14 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

 

NO 

 

LUNCH 

 

SERVED 

Tuesday, September 11 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

 

Lunch 

Bosco Sticks 

OR 

Chef Salad 

 

 

Side Salad 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, September 10 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets W/ Roll 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Smiley Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  

free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

708-753-8383 or Sgrabin@sd194.org 

$2.00 

Lunch 

$1.25 

Breakfast 

STEGER SCHOOL DISTRICT  #194 

FOOD SERVICES 
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